Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 07/13/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
QUADRA
Recessed Architectural Drop Lens LED
Features
•	 Enhanced, uniform lighting delivers a balanced amount of light without shadows

QUADRA
Recessed Architectural Drop Lens LED
Order Key
Delivered Lumens
- -
Mounting Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Nominal
Lumens
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
020L - 2000
030L - 3000
040L - 4000
080L - 8000
120L - 12000
160L - 16000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
QDA LEDR
Driver Options
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Housing Construction Options
C32	 Chicago Plenum
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
V99(C01)	 Casambi Wireless Controller Module
*** When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible control is not
selected the luminaire will come standards with two sets of 0-10V wires
for dimming and color tuning (see tunable white diagram for details). For
compatible control options please consult factory.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice. Minimum order quantities apply. Consult
factor for details.
2
x
2
EXAMPLE: QDAR2x2D2-LED835K030LUNV
4
x4
Size
(Width x
Length)
2x2
4x4
8 - (80+)
2x2
020L 030L 040L
lm watts lm/W lm watts lm/W lm watts lm/W
Flush 1967 19 104 2946 27 109 3906 36 109
1” Drop 1956 19 105 2972 27 110 3940 36 110
2” Drop 1999 19 105 2991 27 111 3967 36 110
3” Drop 2036 19 107 3046 27 113 4038 36 112
4” Drop 2044 19 108 3058 27 113 4055 36 113
4x4
080L 120L 160L
lm watts lm/W lm watts lm/W lm watts lm/W
Flush 7817 70 111 11694 106 110 15509 142 109
1” Drop 7849 70 112 11741 106 110 15572 142 109
2” Drop 7935 70 113 11876 106 112 15750 142 110
3” Drop 8082 70 115 12091 106 114 16035 142 112
4” Drop 8116 70 115 12141 106 114 16102 142 113
2765KT - 2700-6500 K
(Tunable White)***
R - Recessed T-Bar
Lens
Depth
D0 - Flush
D1 - 1” Drop
D2 - 2” Drop